MZL112□—□5LZD—□—C1
MZL112
1.2 mm
－84 kPa
0.7 MPa
0.2~0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
＋5~＋50℃

VACUUM
PRESSURE SENSOR
Order example
3 stage diffuser construction
V
a
cu
u
m
 p
re
ss
u
re
Suction flow rate
1 stage
perform
ance
2 stage
performance
3 stage
performance
25ms or less
5Hz
2150 / 30 m/s
0.2~0.5 MPa
–5~+50℃ (No freezing)
Supply / Release valve specifications
Type of valve actuation
Operating pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Response time (for 0.5MPa)
Max. operating frequency
Lubrication
Mounting position
Impact / Vibration resistance
Enclosure
Internal pilot type N.C.
Non-locking push type,
slotted locking type
Manual operation
Pilot exhaust type
Pilot valve individual exhaust type,
Main valve / Pilot valve common exhaust.
Not required
Unrestricted
Dust proof
※ Refer to page E-** for the option
     of digital pressure switch MP43.
C1: MP43C-010
C2: MP43C-011
C3: MP43C-030
C4: MP43C-031
V1: MP43V-010
V2: MP43V-011
V3: MP43V-030
V4: MP43V-031
HIGH PRECISION
DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
MZL112
MULTISTAGE VACUUM PUMP
5
9
50 117
166
166 4.5
175
4.5

VACUUM
PRESSURE SENSOR
Order example
3 stage diffuser construction
V
a
cu
u
m
 p
re
ss
u
re
Suction flow rate
1 stage
perform
ance
2 stage
performance
3 stage
performance
25ms or less
5Hz
2150 / 30 m/s
0.2~0.5 MPa
–5~+50℃ (No freezing)
Supply / Release valve specifications
Type of valve actuation
Operating pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Response time (for 0.5MPa)
Max. operating frequency
Lubrication
Mounting position
Impact / Vibration resistance
Enclosure
Internal pilot type N.C.
Non-locking push type,
slotted locking type
Manual operation
Pilot exhaust type
Pilot valve individual exhaust type,
Main valve / Pilot valve common exhaust.
Not required
Unrestricted
Dust proof
※ Refer to page E-** for the option
     of digital pressure switch MP43.
C1: MP43C-010
C2: MP43C-011
C3: MP43C-030
C4: MP43C-031
V1: MP43V-010
V2: MP43V-011
V3: MP43V-030
V4: MP43V-031
HIGH PRECISION
DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
MZL112
MULTISTAGE VACUUM PUMP
5
9
50 117
166
166 4.5
175
4.5

VACUUM
PRESSURE SENSOR
Order example
MODEL
NOZZLE DIA.
12: 1.2mm
Vacuum flow(l /min) at different vacuum levels(–kPa)
Evacuation time(s/ l) to reach different vacuum levels(–kPa)
Supply
pressure
Air
consumption Evacuation time(s/ l) to reach different vacuum levels(–kPa)
Max. vacuum
level
Vacuum characteristics
Supply
pressure
Air
consumption Vacuum flow(l /min) at different vacuum levels(–kPa)
Max. vacuum
level
V
a
c
u
u
m
 f
lo
w
l/
m
in
Vacuum pressure －kPa
E
v
a
c
u
a
ti
o
n
 t
im
e
 s
/l
Vacuum pressure －kPa
※ Refer to page E-** for the option
     of digital pressure switch MP43.
C1: MP43C-010
C2: MP43C-011
C3: MP43C-030
C4: MP43C-031
V1: MP43V-010
V2: MP43V-011
V3: MP43V-030
V4: MP43V-031
HIGH PRECISION
DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
MZL212
MULTISTAGE VACUUM PUMP